
V RALLY MINAS BRASIL
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country 2023
PE2: Araxa/MG - (182.42km)

11/03/2023 - 16:23:27
Resultados Extra-Oficiais
Categoria: MOTO OVER 45  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km 36

PARC2
km 73

PARC3
km 110

PARC4
km 145 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 25
MOARA SACILOTTI
YAMAHA WR 450F
MUSA

08:33 00:37:34
(1)

01:13:00
(1)

01:46:28
(1)

02:37:54
(1) 03:14:49.60

* * *

00:01:51

03:12:58.60
56.72

2 36
FRANKLIN MARQUES
KTM EXC 450F
GO RACING

08:35 00:38:21
(2)

01:13:46
(2)

01:48:52
(2)

03:24:26
(2) 04:00:00.00

00:09:27

* * *

04:09:27.00

00:56:28.40
43.88


